Place: Nova Paka

Date: 21.5.2013
Organizer: AMK UL
Race director: Ivan Hroch

Track name:

Pos. Name

1. Jan Zemlicka
2. Ota Paces

3. Ondrej Krainer
4, Jifi Klepetko

5. Ladislav Hoska
6. Rudolf Kracik
7. Stanislav Polic
8. Leos Krainer

9. Ivan Hroch

10. Vladimir Brada
11. Jiri PoCekajlo
12. Jaromir Sostek
13. Véclav Zak

14, FrantiSek Kacirek
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Total Laps

408.60
402.59
391.08
385.14
378.35
373.13
372.80
372.39
356.53
351.26
326.56
319.09
304.04
296.42
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Best Time

3.252
3.201
3.065
3.385
3.423
3.457
3.379
3.458
3.573
3.382
3.775
3.889
3.279
3.586



